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Silver and all Silver. High and

Low Heels. By “Maxine”, Just ;

Arrived. Priced from—

$3.45 “ $5.00

to one (rom
Knox Hotel

Buy Your Xmas Slippers Now
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While Sizes Are Complete. Our Range is Complete in Every
Department WS
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B. Dickens
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- Bond
: ' ) Alexander
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THh DA'LY NEWS- Handican
PRINCE RUPERT - BRITISH COLUMBIA Totals
Merchantettes—
Published Every Afternoon, Except Sunday, by Prince Rupert Mad'll
Pally News. Limited, Third Avenue Halliday
8 F PULLEN - - - Managing-Editor |-
Houlden
‘andersiuy
ADVERTISING RATE> g gy
Classified advertising, per word, per InSertlon . oo v e . D2 ‘ﬁulg
Local readers, per line, per insertion .. e s sasbeesssssesetementesiciiiionee 29 Bine Birde—
Advertising and Unculatien Telephone . . Pierce
News Deplﬂmelll m,nﬂl’!' et il snd U Turgeon
Member of Audit Burean of Circulatiens Boulter

Croxford
Wednesday, December 7. 1938 Keron
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IMPERIALISM | Totals

_ ot ' Annettes—
Some of the Journals representing political groups passo-Bert

which have never yet had the responsibility of office in'Johnson
Canada are constantly sneering at anything having to do|Skattebol
with the consolidation of the British Empire and try tk--g“;ik
intimate that Canadians want to be Canadians but we are -Hm}é‘ic':;:h
not so sure that these journals want to be Canadian. ']‘o! Totals
read their idle vaporings one would think that Britain Knex Hetel—
benefited from being a part of the same Empire with Can-|Eastman
ada but that Canada vanld be hetter aff alome  Thew aler |Seharil
speak of Canadian governments with the utmost diseourt- f;rj‘:zsﬁm,m
esy, using such expressions as “agents of parasitism. Seaaaty
We pelieve thdat governments of all pritigh countries 'Handi{;ap
as at present constituted, are anxious to consolidate the| Totals
Empire and, if the visit of the King and Queen vill help Rex—
to do that, so much the better. Anvthing they do is on th -goi‘f;n
advice of one of their cabinets, The visit to Canada ma ¢ gun
be on the recommendation of the Canadian government a Bury
or the government at London or of both.  West
[t is always understood that the King and Queen are Handicap
out of politics, If thev make 2 mistake, it 1s done on the ":“:::';Hh_
advice of ministers who bear the responsibilitv. In the yacon
present case Prime Minister Neville Chamberlain 18 nrob- merLesd
ablv the resnorsible nerzon and his deecision In this »»°. H Glass
neet will be acelaimerl by mos<t of the people of Canada M ©Gass

' ' : ; 1la
We notice the same peonle who speak disresnectf|'v La Bell

DAILY EDITION

' : ~ Norton
Chamberl2in todav are those who suggested that Canada o ...
should rot fight if the Empire vwent to war over Czecho-'  retais

slovelin,
If +hno P 3#-H Pmnive id avay to amount to anvthina Blue Birds

all loyal citizens must frown upon the petty utterances g”’ ———

of srnall people who never agree upon anything that is for , .. .

the benefit of mankind. They are so mixed up with the ymanle Leafs

Communistic doectrine and methods of trving to cause Merchentettes

trouble and stir up discord that they cannet annreciatc Rangers

any such thing as patriotism. They have none of it them. Knox Hotel

selves and they sneer at everyone who has. It was people

of that calibre who made Mussolini and Hitler a necessity BBiaii i PIB B BiB B B2 BB 2D NPI B2,

in Europe. Happily we have not many of them in this

country, so thex are not a danEr.

For Heat

In France They Say “Chaleur”
For Heat In Prince Rupert

Say
BULKLEY VALLEY COAL
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Biue Birds, Big Sisters and Rex
dre now in a three-way tie for the
Bowlinn
League as a result of last night's
play in which Blue Birds won two
games to one from Merehantettes
while Big Sisters and Rex were tak-
Ing clean sweep
Rangers and Mapie Leals respec-
tively. In the fourth fixture of the
evening Annetie’s won wd games
jong-suffering
averafe scol .
Maple ...
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Individual scoring

The leacue standing

Ladies’

virtories

wae asain Rose Labelle of
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170 1934
194 138
139 164
190 'R0
160 211
o1 5Y|
£59 K°°
l 8
112 257
129 04
16¢ 14"
180 106
164 144
46 46
119 M
| ‘!
129 )15
174 159
199 151
113 135
150 138
65 65
804 763
] 2
195 185
169 106
92 205
163 179
174 14
9. 1
788 K30
i 2
148 159
182 156
203 139
145 148
122 154
81 57
] 2
118 91
139 155
150 106
114 151
106 155
120 120
9% T84
] -
1350 173
189 176
163 164
17 175
212 171
65 65
940 924
! 2
190 151
153 189
135 109
87
211 2V
39
153 O
B89 132
23 13
23 13
& .13
18 18
7 19
16 20
16 20
8 28

THREE WAY
BOWLS TIE

Blue Birds, Big Sisters

and Rex

Deadlocked at Top of Ladies
League as Resuit of Last
Night's Play

from

",j -

fol

--

179

179

N9

234

-y

R456

19
17
119

"l'ﬂ."."

183

R19

185

113
173
139
120

63

220
179
133
23
145

685
045

170
164

28
104
218

113

B5%

23
23
23
18
1%

16
16

g

THY DATLY NFWS

B — e -

SPORT CHAT | ORG

— - R ol A

ANIZE
ALUMNUS

Hich
VYalentine

Arthur Sut.

With a greatly

:T‘.-.'T"' -.1"\‘1(!
Badminion
wintel

I"h ‘.l
Vice-Pri

Maurice

bership.
Club

the
ROINE

Stewart
SLro.R
with keen competition among the
plavers
courts buiy much
increasingly popular feature of !
pcLivities of
toa Club is a monthly supper an:!
impromniu '
town restaurants

this Sehoo!

(staduates Loca!l

Vieet—Helen
President

"1 Adu'vy

o hold o
who

;l\'h.Eilh‘
vime

Keep

the Stewart Baamin-

Tuesday
Schoo!

numbe!
graduates
Memorial High |
Oorganizing
Arthu
ened the meeling by

High
Booth

U T ROSE

met

dance one

High exceptions-

School! Alumnus

ES IRl ———————

Ro~kvy Kansas. hard-hittineg Bul

falo lteftwelieht, punched out a I9H-

could do bot

members

AlUMnNus

L] % 3 L]
ard own en

rouna decision over J .
rich at Buffajo 13 years ago tonight
world title
Tuly 3.

r’p'pq*”r* 200 & &

Fra'Y™ine al
Hieh

cided o have t!
MMursda

nresent
‘he

. il &’ ‘1""11

Mandell
rounds at Chicago

"1#“_’:1

ater

"e e ewminn .

to who were
1%  mealns an
Hivh SN
meeLing

Hockav Seores

i’f o™ 0 | § | .
National League { officer

Chicago. 0;: Baeston. .

10LI0OWS

Supreme among Christmas Gifts

When you give an electric refrigerator, you give more than just a
Randsome piece of kitchen furniture,

venience, pleasure and economy to an entire farmily

say that the new electric refrigerators are supreme among Christmas
Let us tell you how easy it is to own one of the wonderful new
models. Special Christmas deliveries can be arranged.

NORTHERN BRITISH COLITMBIA
POWFKER COMPANY

You give vears of health, cone

That 18

why we

Gifts.
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‘Z‘fW Give the Kiddies the Treat of Their
Lives With a Visit to Toyland

KAIEN HARDWARE
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FULTON
MEAT MARK .l

Phone ix1

Snhoulder Mattun.
4 D8

VMutten Chops
3 1bs

Leg of Mutlon.

shoulder Yeal.

W
3 '

s 'rloin
3 s, Round Steak and
Bt hes  arvut
1Toast Beal..

short Ribs Beet .

T-Bone Roast..

i

Rump Roast Beel

Shoulder Steak Beel

Loin Pork € hops

F.lr

Shoulder Pork.
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Avreshire Bacon
rer |
Jewel
2
Freah
Pa
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A Hot Time |

s What You Wand
Winter

You can get 1
famous [ dson
of Nanaimoe-Welhing!

PRINCE RUPE
FEED (1)

Phones

Finest Pink Salmon

Packed by the only ssimof

canning company wilh ar -
the year round payrol
Prince Rupert
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and

JONES’
FAMILY MEAT
MARKET
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Phone BLACK
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